
Ref.
Description

Colour
Power
Voltage
IP Rating
Cable
Plug Included
Length (mm)
Diameter (mm)

HHT305
500mm Slimline Shed

& Greenhouse Heater

Green

55W

230V

IP44

2m

Yes

500

40

HHT310
1000mm Slimline Shed

& Greenhouse Heater

Green

120W

230V

IP44

2m

Yes

1000

40

HHT315
1500mm Slimline Shed

& Greenhouse Heater

Green

190W

230V

IP44

2m

Yes

1500

40

Low energy heating for 
outbuildings & work areas
The new ECOHEATER Slimline Greenhouse & Shed Heaters is one of the 
most energy e�cient ways of providing low cost, ambient heating and
frost protection and preventing dampness and condensation in a range of 
outbuildings, greenhouses, cold frames, sheds, garages and conservatories.  

The built-in thermostat switches the heater o� when the surrounding area gets 
too warm, saving electricity.

These compact heaters use less electricity than fan heaters, are cleaner than 
para�n heaters and are IP44 compliant making them safe to use in areas where 
they may come into contact with sprinkled water.

Built-in thermostat
Keeps energy usage to a minimum

Safe and low cost
Safe, low cost alternative to an electric fan heater

- and cleaner than a para�n heater

IP44 rating for water resistance
For use in areas and environments where water could 

come into contact with the heater

Available in 3 sizes
1.5m heater recommended for a 6'x8' greenhouse with 

smaller heaters ideal for smaller greenhouses, lean-tos 

and garden sheds

Highly versatile
Supplied with 2m push-�t cable, plug and brackets

for either wall mounted or �oor standing operation

Fully certi�ed
CE approved and BS EN 60335/1:2002 compliant
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LOW ENERGY HEATING

SLIMLINE GREENHOUSE & SHED HEATERS
Water Resistant Fully Certi�edLow Cost


